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DAILY SCHEDULE / NOMINATION FORM OF GAME OFFICIALS

Sat 24 Jun 2023

Start
Time

Teams Phase G;r:e Location

Game officials

Function Name

12:00

14:45

17:45

20:45

GER vs CZE Class. Games for A Arena Stozice - Ljubljana
0QTs
Pairing 33

SRB vs MNE Class. Games for A Arena Stozice - Ljubljana
OQTs
Pairing 34

ESP vs HUN Semi-Finals A Arena Stozice - Ljubljana
Pairing 35

BEL vs FRA Semi-Finals A Arena Stozice - Ljubljana
Pairing 36
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